9/8
9/12

9/14
9/16

9/16

9/16

9/18

9/20

9/28

10/5
10/10
10/18

FRI
TUE

THU
SAT

SAT

SAT

MON

WED

THU

THU
TUE
WED

BONITA
BONITA

FV IV
HUNTINGTON BEACH

NEWPORT HARBOUR

BONITA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY JV

MARINA JV

BONITA

HARVARD WESTLAKE
BONITA
HARVARD WESTLAKE

EDISON
BONITA

EDISON
HBHS

HBHS

HBHS

EDISON

MARINA

EDISON

EDISON
BONITA
HARVARD WL

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
TBD

TBD

TBD

6:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM

Pre-season

Pre-season

Pre-season

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Pre-season

Non-league

League

League
League
League

Tie1-1
Loss0-2

Win1-0
Tie0-0
Loss 0 -1
Tie0-0(0-2

Loss in
Shootout)

3-0Win

3-0Win

1-0Win

4-1Win
0-0Tie
4 -0 Win

Goals: Sia Gebhard (Chapman assist); Def.
Saves: Savannah Clarke - 1; Madalyn Gibas -
1.

Goals: Aubrey Catron (unassisted); Def.
Saves - *no shots taken*

Def. Saves - Savannah Clarke - 1

Def. Saves - Madalyn Gibas - 3; Brooke
Smith - 2.

Goals: Sia Gebhard (Catron assist); Emmy
Chapman (unassisted); Kennedy McCrosky
(unassisted); Def. Sabes - Savannah Clark -
1

Goals: Aubrey Catron (Murray assist); Sia
Gebhard (Catron assist); Aubrey Catron
(Gebhard assist); Def. Saves - Madalyn
Gibas - 5; Savannah Clarke - 1.

Goals: Gebhard (Jenkins assist); Def. Saves
- Savannah Clarke - 1; Madalyn Gibas - 1.

Goals: Sia Gebhard (Catron assist); Lucy
Jenkins (Aguayo assist;) Aubrey Catron
(unassisted); Sia Gebhard (Adamo assist);
Def. Saves - Madalyn Gibas - 4.



